PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

1
L '
. 579632

187448

PP8-673

m-
»*
i L

3216-23
7/607F

523-934
0-00590

95P-009

‘ '° 00-PP90

M-y L)

SHIMMER AND SHINE (IRE) 22
b m Gold Well - Theredandthegreen

CAERLEON KATE 19

ch m Medicean - Towaahi

HOLY MOTIVATION (IRE) 4

b m Kalanisi - Teffia Rose

SHIPWRECK (IRE) 15 C

b m Shantou - Skeleton Coast

COURT ADJOURNED (IRE) 14

b m Court Cave - Im Telling Ye

HE KNOWS MY NAME (IRE) 128
b m Kayf Tara - Tigrera

IM WAITING (IRE) 91
b m Excellent Art - Margot

MASH POTATO (IRE) 11
b g Whipper - Salva

GLASSON LAD (IRE) 7

b g Quws - Glasson House

ROCK ON BACH (IRE) 22
b g Bach - Shuil Aoibhinn

TRICKY QUESTION (IRE) 14
b m Ask - Five Trix

Top Tip: HOLY MOTIVATION (3)
Watch out for: HE KNOWS MY NAME (6)

(R3) 15:05 DOWNPATRICK, 2m 6f 110y

MB McGrady & Co, Accountants Handicap Hurdle (80-95) (Class ) (4YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

511-12

611 - 9p

511-9p

711-2

711 -1t

910-13t

510 - 12tp

8 10 - 12tp

1110-11b

910 - 11tp

610 - 11p

G N Fox
Peter Croke

D F O'Regan
C A McBratney

D N Russell
G Elliott

A W Short (3)
C A McBratney

C D Maxwell
Dermot McLoughlin

A Ring
R K Watson

J M Moore
Anthony McCann

Orr (7)
C Kelly

M F Mooney
Mrs Mooney

S D Torrens (7)
T Cummins

J P O'Sullivan (7)
P J Rothwell

92

92

85

84

82

81

81

80

80

80

ATR VERDICT: HOLY MOTIVATION has clearly come out of her runner-up effort at Tipperary on
Monday in good nick and she will prove tough to beat if able to reproduce that level of performance. He
Knows My Name is dangerously well handicapped in this sphere - as she lines up off 21lb lower than
when third over fences at Wexford last time - and she ought to be involved at the finish, while Court

Adjourned and Shimmer And Shine also have some form which gives them chances.

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

& Appstore

Jilly CovLaso Fos
ana=3012
LN -



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

