

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R3) 15:05 DOWNPATRICK, 2m 6f 110y

MB McGrady & Co, Accountants Handicap Hurdle (80-95) (Class) (4YO plus)
TRIFECTA JACKPOT 4 PLACEPOT

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1	M	7-00748	SHIMMER AND SHINE (IRE) 22 b m Gold Well - Theredandthegreen	5 11 - 12	G N Fox Peter Croke	95
2		627440	CAERLEON KATE 19 ch m Medicean - Towaahi	6 11 - 9p	D F O'Regan C A McBratney	92
3	A	579632	HOLY MOTIVATION (IRE) 4 b m Kalanisi - Teffia Rose	5 11 - 9p	D N Russell G Elliott	92
4		187448	SHIPWRECK (IRE) 15 C b m Shantou - Skeleton Coast	7 11 - 2	A W Short (3) C A McBratney	85
5	**	PP8-673	COURT ADJOURNED (IRE) 14 b m Court Cave - Im Telling Ye	7 11 - 1t	C D Maxwell Dermot McLoughlin	84
6		3216-23	HE KNOWS MY NAME (IRE) 128 b m Kayf Tara - Tigrera	9 10 - 13t	A Ring R K Watson	82
7	***************************************	7/607F	IM WAITING (IRE) 91 b m Excellent Art - Margot	5 10 - 12tp	J M Moore Anthony McCann	81
8	S	523-934	MASH POTATO (IRE) 11 b g Whipper - Salva	8 10 - 12tp	C J Orr (7) N C Kelly	81
9	***	0-00590	GLASSON LAD (IRE) 7 b g Quws - Glasson House	11 10 - 11b	M F Mooney Mrs Mooney	80
10	=======================================	95P-009	ROCK ON BACH (IRE) 22 b g Bach - Shuil Aoibhinn	9 10 - 11tp	S D Torrens (7) T Cummins	80
11		00-PP90	TRICKY QUESTION (IRE) 14 b m Ask - Five Trix	6 10 - 11p	J P O'Sullivan (7) P J Rothwell	80

ATR VERDICT: HOLY MOTIVATION has clearly come out of her runner-up effort at Tipperary on Monday in good nick and she will prove tough to beat if able to reproduce that level of performance. He Knows My Name is dangerously well handicapped in this sphere - as she lines up off 21lb lower than when third over fences at Wexford last time - and she ought to be involved at the finish, while Court Adjourned and Shimmer And Shine also have some form which gives them chances.

Top Tip: HOLY MOTIVATION (3)

Watch out for: HE KNOWS MY NAME (6)

AT THE RACES





